

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :24AJPPV7525F1ZS

	Legal Name	PAYAL RINKESH AGARWAL			
2.	Trade Name, if any	YADU NANDAN FASHION			
3.	Constitution of Business	Proprietorship			
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	2ND FLOOR, SHOP NO. 2004 TO 2005, JAY RADHE MARKET, B/H V.P. TEXTILES, UMARWADA, NR. RAILWAY TRACK, SURAT, Surat, Gujarat, 395003			
5.	Date of Liability				
6.	Date of Validity	From	06/03/2018	То	Not Applicable
7.	Type of Registration	Regular			
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority		Centre Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017		
Signa	ture				
Nam	е	Pravinkur	nar Narsinghbhai Patel		
	e gnation	Pravinkur Superinte			
Desig			ndent		

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 14/02/2022 by the jurisdictional authority.



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 24AJPPV7525F1ZS

Legal Name PAYAL RINKESH AGARWAL

Trade Name, if any YADU NANDAN FASHION

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

Sr. No. Address

BLOCK NO 70P, UNIT 10 RESURVEY NO 923, CRYSTAL INDUS LOGISTIC PARK, NH 8th BHAYLA VILLAGE NEAR ROSELAB PHARMA OPP KERALA GIDC, BAWLA, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, 382220

SUB PLOT C, PLOT-42, LAXMINARAYAN IND PARK, UDHNA NAVSARI ROAD, UDHNA BHEDWAD, Surat, Gujarat, 394220



GSTIN 24AJPPV7525F1ZS

Legal Name PAYAL RINKESH AGARWAL

Trade Name, if any YADU NANDAN FASHION

Details of Proprietor

Name PAYAL RINKESH AGARWAL

Designation/Status PROPRIETOR

Resident of State Gujarat